FOWLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Proposed August 12, 2025
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180 Student Days

1617 S. 67th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85043
www.fesd.org

2026-2027

JULY
4th of July Holiday - Observed
New Teacher Orientation/Inservice/No Students

All Teachers Orientation/Inservice/No Students

AUGUST
First Day of Classes

Middle School Parent Meetings

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Parent Teacher Conference Week

40th Day

OCTOBER
Fall Break - NO SCHOOL

Inservice Day - No School for Students

NOVEMBER
Veterans' Day - NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Day/Recess - NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER
Parent Meetings
Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

JANUARY
School Reconvenes
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - NO SCHOOL
100th Day

FEBRUARY
Middle School Parent Meetings
Presidents' Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL

MARCH
Parent Teacher Conference Week
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

Easter Recess/Holiday - No School

April
Testing Recess - No School

MAY
Last Day of Classes
Memorial Day Holiday

Key

Class begins/ends
Inservice Day

40th and 100th day
Holiday/School Recess

Early Release Days

7124
7129

8/5
8/31

97
9/28
9/30

10/5 - 10/9
10/12

11/11
11/23 - 11/27

12/17-12/18
12/22 -1/2

1/4
1/18
1/25

2/1

2/15

3/8 - 3/12
3/15 - 3/19
3/29

4/26

5/27
5/31

Students Dismissed 2 hours Early Every Thursday
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199 Teacher Contract days
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2026-2027 Student| Teachers| 12 Month
July 0 3
August 19 21
September 21 21
October 16 17
November 15 15
December 14 14
January 19 19
February 19 19
March 17 17
April 21 21
May 19 20
June 0 0
Holiday 0 12
Total 180 199 0




