FOWLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

1617 S. 67th Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85043

www.fesd.org

Proposed August 12, 2025

JULY						
s	M	Т	W	Т	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	(24)	25
26	27	28	29>	30	31	

JULY						
s	M	T	W	Т	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	2 4	25
26	27	28	29>	30	31	

AUGUST						
s	M	Т	W	T	F	s
						1
2	3	4	(5)	(§)	7	8
9	10	11	12	(13)	14	15
16	17	18	19	(20)	21	22
23	24	25	26	(27)	28	29
30	31					

SEPTEMBER						
s	M	Т	W	Ţ	F	s
		1	2	(3)	4	5
6	7	8	9	(10)	11	12
13	14	15	16	(17)	18	19
20	21	22	23	24)	25	26
27	28	29	30			

OCTOBER						
s	M	Т	W	Ţ	F	s
				(1)	(2)	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11 '	12	13	14	(15)	16	17
18	19	20	21	(22)	23	24
25	26	27	28	29)	30	31
NOVEMBER						

NOVEMBER						
S	M	Т	W	Ţ	F	s
1	2	3	4	(⊊	6	7
8	9	10	11	(12)	13	14
15	16	17	18	(19)	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

DECEMBER						
s	M	Т	W	Т	F	s
		1	2	(3)	4	5
6	7	8	9	(10)	11	12
13	14	15	16	(17)	18)	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

2026-2027

JULY

4th of July Holiday - Observed	
New Teacher Orientation/Inservice/No Students	7/24
All Teachers Orientation/Inservice/No Students	7/29

AUGUST

First Day of Classes

Middle School Parent Meetings	8/31
SEPTEMBER	
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL	9/7
Parent Teacher Conference Week	9/28
40th Day	9/30

OCTOBER

Fall Break - NO SCHOOL	10/5 - 10/9
Inservice Day - No School for Students	10/12

NOVEMBER

Veterans' Day - NO SCHOOL	11/11
Thanksgiving Day/Recess - NO SCHOOL	11/23 - 11/27

DECEMBER

Parent Meetings	12/17-12/18
Winter Break - NO SCHOOL	12/22 - 1/2
JANUARY	
School Reconvenes	1/4
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - NO SCHOOL	1/18
100th Day	1/25
FEBRUARY	
Middle School Parent Meetings	2/1
Presidents' Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL	2/15

MARCH

Parent Teacher Conference Week	3/8 - 3/12
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL	3/15 - 3/19
Easter Recess/Holiday - No School	3/29
April	
Testing Recess - No School	4/26

MAY

Last Day of Classes	5/27
Memorial Day Holiday	5/31

Class begins/ends	\Diamond
Inservice Day	
40th and 100th day	Ш
Holiday/School Recess	
Early Release Days	()
Students Dismissed 2 hours Early Every Thursday	$\overline{}$

JANUARY							
s	MTWTF						
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	$\binom{7}{}$	8	9	
10	11	12	13	(14)	15	16	
17	18	19	20	(21)	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28)	29	30	
31)			

FEBRUARY						
s	M	Т	W	Т	F	s
	1	2	3	(4)	5	6
7	8	9	10	(11)	12	13
14	15	16	17	(18)	19	20
21	22	23	24	(25)	26	27
28)		

8/5

MARCH							
s	M	Т	W	Т	F	s	
	1	2	3	4	7	6	
7	8	9	10	(11)	12)	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25)	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

	APRIL							
s	M	Т	W	Ŧ	F	s		
				7	2	3		
4	5	6	7	$^{\circ}$	9	10		
11	12	13	14	(15)	16	17		
18	19	20	21	(22)	23	24		
25	26	27	28	(29)	30			
				\sim				

MAY							
s	M	Т	W	Т	F	s	
						1	
2	3	4	5	(<u>6</u>)	7	8	
9	10	11	12	$\stackrel{13}{\bigcirc}$	14	15	
26	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	(27)	28	29	
30	31						

JUNE							
s	M	Т	W	Т	F	s	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	28	30				

2026-2027	Student	Teachers	12 Month
			12 MOHUI
July	0	3	
August	19	21	
September	21	21	
October	16	17	
November	15	15	
December	14	14	
January	19	19	
February	19	19	
March	17	17	
April	21	21	
May	19	20	
June	0	0	
Holiday	0	12	
Total	180	199	0